
 

 

 

 

REFERENCE NUMBERS 
L4.312.4.11.0/2/6 
L4.312.4.77/87.6 
L4.312.5.11/77/87.7 
 
L4.812.4.11.0/2/6 
L4.812.4.77.0/6 
 
 
CALIBRE 
Mechanical self-winding movement   
Calibre L891.5 (ETA A31.511) 
11 ½  lines, 26 jewels, 25’200 vibrations per hour 
With silicon balance-spring 
Power reserve of approximately 72 hours  
 
 
FUNCTIONS 
Hours, minutes, date, small seconds at 6 o’clock 
 
 
CASES 
 34.50 mm, 9.75 mm thickness 
Round, stainless steel, stainless steel and 18-carat rose 
gold cap 
 
 39 mm, 9.75 mm thickness 
Round, stainless steel 

Sapphire glass with multi-layered anti-reflective coating 
on both sides 
 
 
DIAL 
White matt, painted Arabic numerals 
Striped silver, 13 diamond indexes 0.032 carat, Top 
Wesselton IF-VVS 
White mother-of-pearl, 13 diamond indexes 0.032 
carat, Top Wesselton IF-VVS 
 
 
HANDS 
Silvered polished 
Rose gold color 
 
 
WATER-RESISTANCE 
To 3 bar (30 meters)  
 
 
STRAPS / BRACELETS 
Black vegetable material strap 
Taupe vegetable material strap 
Stainless steel bracelet, triple safety folding clasp and 
push piece opening mechanism 
Stainless steel and 18-carat rose gold cap bracelet, 
triple safety folding clasp and push piece opening 
mechanism 


